

PACHET MATERIALE INSTALATII SI INTRETINERE

I.D.: 75447275

Data publicarii	18.11.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 758,39 RON - 758,39 RON

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret_unitar valoare NEON BUC 9 5.8822 52.94 FURTUN BUC 1 10.5 10.5 FURTUN BUC 1 11.76 11.76 ROBINET 1/2 IE BUC 1 15.97 15.97 TEU AL 1/2 BUC 1 10.08 10.08 NIPLU 1/2 AL BUC 2 6.305 12.61 NEON BUC 19 7.9832 151.68 BUTUC YALA BUC 1 30.67 30.67 ROB DBS 1/2 BUC 1 23.11 23.11 ROB TRECERE 1/2 BUC 1 15.13 15.13 BEC CU LED 7W BUC 4 7.5625 30.25 LACAT BUC 1 6.3 6.3 CAP ARM BUC 1 8.4 8.4 PVC 125ML BUC 2 41.175 82.35 PVC 125 1ML BUC 1 20.17 20.17 COT PVC 125-45 buc 2 12.605 25.21 COT PVC 125-45 buc 1 12.61 12.61 COT PVC 125-45 buc 1 12.61 12.61 COT 110-90 ROSU BUC 1 10.5 10.5 COT 110-45 ROSU BUC 1 11.76 11.76 PVC 110*1M ROSU BUC 1 15.55 15.55 RAC APA 1/2-1/2 BUC 1 11.76 11.76 DIBLU 10 BUC 100 0.4202 42.02 HOLSURUB 6*40 BUC 100 0.2941 29.41 BATERII R6 BUC 28 2.1007 58.82 BATERII R6 BUC 24 1.2604 30.25 ROB SF 1/2 NR.1 BUC 1 15.97 15.97
